
























































































ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 In House Scoping 157 days Fri 4/26/19 Sat 11/30/19

2 Scoping 11 days Fri 4/26/19 Fri 5/10/19

3 Prepare PMP and Funding Request 5 days Fri 5/10/19 Thu 5/16/19

4 Contracting 418 days Fri 4/26/19 Tue 12/1/20

5 Develop PSA 98 days Sun 12/1/19 Wed 4/15/20 3

6 NTP to Contractor 45 days Wed 4/15/20 Tue 6/16/20 5

7 Preliminary Design & NEPA 1567 days Sat 9/30/17 Sat 9/30/23

8 ATP thru Environmental Document 180 days Wed 5/1/19 Tue 1/7/20

9 Environmental Document 200 days Tue 1/7/20 Mon 10/12/20 8

10 Permitting for Material Investigation 120 days Wed 6/30/21 Tue 12/14/21 31,22

11 Reevaluation at PIH to begin ROW 120 days Thu 3/24/22 Wed 9/7/22 24SS

12 Draft Reevaulation 60 days Fri 12/30/22 Thu 3/23/23 26

13 Final Reevaluation 120 days Fri 3/24/23 Thu 9/7/23 12

14 Permits 120 days Fri 3/24/23 Thu 9/7/23 13SS

15 Certification 10 days Fri 9/8/23 Thu 9/21/23 14

16 Design Survey 445 days Fri 1/10/20 Thu 9/23/21

17 ROW and Design Survey 145 days Fri 2/14/20 Thu 9/3/20 8

18 Design Improvements 1123 days Wed 1/8/20 Fri 4/26/24

19 Preliminary Design in Support of Environmental Document 199 days Wed 1/8/20 Mon 10/12/20 8

20 ATP thru Final PS&E 0 days Mon 12/14/20 Mon 12/14/20 9FS+45 days

21 Design to Local 90 days Tue 12/15/20 Mon 4/19/21 20

22 Local Review 0 days Tue 5/18/21 Tue 5/18/21 21FS+21 days

23 Design to PIH 200 days Wed 5/19/21 Tue 2/22/22 22

24 PIH Review 0 days Wed 3/23/22 Wed 3/23/22 23FS+21 days

25 Design to Pre-PS&E 180 days Thu 3/24/22 Wed 11/30/22 24

26 Pre-PS&E Review 0 days Thu 12/29/22 Thu 12/29/22 25FS+21 days

27 Revise for final PS&E 100 days Fri 12/30/22 Thu 5/18/23 26

28 Certification 10 days Fri 5/19/23 Thu 6/1/23 27

29 ATP Thru Construction 1 day Fri 4/26/24 Fri 4/26/24 28,15,41,54FS+30 days

30 Materials 1567 days Sat 9/30/17 Sat 9/30/23

31 Drilling Plan 30 days Wed 5/19/21 Tue 6/29/21 22

32 Investigation 60 days Wed 12/15/21 Tue 3/8/22 31,10

33 Draft Recommendations 60 days Wed 3/9/22 Tue 5/31/22 32

34 Final Recommendations 90 days Wed 6/1/22 Tue 10/4/22 33

35  Utilities 1567 days Sat 9/30/17 Sat 9/30/23

36 Red Lines 30 days Wed 5/19/21 Tue 6/29/21 22

37 One Line Design & Estimate 120 days Thu 3/24/22 Wed 9/7/22 24

38 Final Utility Design 90 days Thu 9/8/22 Wed 1/11/23 37

39 Prepare Utility Agreements 90 days Thu 1/12/23 Wed 5/17/23 38

40 Finalize Utility Agreements 30 days Thu 5/18/23 Wed 6/28/23 39

41 Certification 10 days Thu 6/29/23 Wed 7/12/23 40

42  Public Involvement 1827 days Sat 9/30/17 Mon 9/30/24

43 Website 600 days Mon 3/29/21 Fri 7/14/23 8FS+60 days

44 Public Scoping Meeting 0 days Fri 5/7/21 Fri 5/7/21 43SS+30 days

45 Public Meeting - After PIH Review 0 days Wed 5/4/22 Wed 5/4/22 24FS+30 days

46 Transfer to Construction Public Meeting 0 days Fri 8/30/24 Fri 8/30/24 29FS+90 days

47 ROW 1697 days Sat 9/30/17 Sat 3/30/24

48 ROW Base Mapping 60 days Fri 9/4/20 Thu 11/26/20 17

49 Right of Entry for Materials Investigation 120 days Wed 6/30/21 Tue 12/14/21 31

50 ATP Thru A&A 1 day Thu 11/10/22 Thu 11/10/22 11FS+45 days

51 TCE Plat generation 0 days Wed 6/15/22 Wed 6/15/22 24FS+60 days

52 Appraisals 90 days Fri 12/23/22 Thu 4/27/23 51,50FS+30 days

53 Acquisitions 220 days Fri 4/28/23 Thu 2/29/24 52

54 Certification 10 days Fri 3/1/24 Thu 3/14/24 53
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Project Number: CFHWY00545 / 0001(656) 
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